
AbstractProposalFunder

09:43:22
04/28/2021
1

Date:
Time:

Page:
Milwaukee Public Schools

bplusprod
Monthly Grant Awards

For the Period April 1, 2021 Thru April 28, 2021

IT_1115_5

Carla J Fries
FRIESCJ

Awarded
Total

98,651Supporting Postsecondary Enrollment
During the COVID Era

Grant funds will be used to encourage MPS grads of 2020 and 2021 to attend 
postsecondary schools, MATC and UWM. This is an M-cubed project to increase the 
percentage of MPS grads enrolling in postsecondary options.

Grant funds will be used for the Academy of Engineering students to develop the interior and 
exterior of a food truck, while the Academy of Hospitality and Tourism students will run and 
manage the food truck. This project-based activity will foster real-world learning directly 
applicable to their lives.

25,000Paul Hastings Equitable Education Fund
(Bayview HS)

Paul Hastings Equitble
Education Fund

123,651

National College 
Attainment Network

ACTION ON MONTHLY FINANCE MATTERS: AUTHORIZATION TO MAKE PURCHASES; REPORT ON EMERGENCY PURCHASES 
DUE TO COVID-19 AND CHANGE ORDERS IN EXCESS OF $25,000 AND CUMULATIVE PURCHASES IN EXCESS OF $50,000; 
ACCEPTANCE OF THE REPORT ON REVENUES AND EXPENSES; MONTHLY EXPENDITURE CONTROL REPORT; REPORT ON 
SCHOOL FUND TRANSFERS; REPORT ON CONTRACTS UNDER $50,000 AND CUMULATIVE TOTAL REPORT; REPORT ON 
COVID-19 EXPENDITURES, REPORT ON MONTHLY GRANT AWARDS; ACCEPTANCE OF DONATIONS.

(ATTACHMENT 11)




